
Km. Km. Km. Hora 1er.
TC Enlace Total Coche

0 Vegadeo 10:00

Salida Tc 1 1,050 1,050 00:05 12,60 10:05

Tc-1 20,893 10:05

Salida Tc 2 0,837 21,730 00:34 38,35 10:39

Tc-2 11,715 10:39

Salida Tc 3 1,965 13,680 00:22 37,31 11:01

Tc-3 31,572 11:01

1 Entrada Reagrupamiento 3,138 34,710 00:54 38,57 11:55

Reagrupamiento 64,180 6,990 71,170 00:35

2 Salida Reagrupamiento 12:30

Salida Tc 4 0,080 0,080 00:02 2,40 12:32

Tc-4 32,010 12:32

Salida Tc 5 4,060 36,070 00:54 40,08 13:26

Tc-5 19,992 13:26

Salida Tc 6 2,178 22,170 00:34 39,12 14:00

Tc-6 33,376 14:00

3 Fin Rallye - Castropol 2,084 35,460 01:00 35,46 15:00

Castropol 85,378 8,402 93,780

Castropol 149,558 15,392 164,950
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